
Suruburi

I.D.: 47742951

Data publicarii	01.07.20	Coduri CPV	44531510-9 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	181,49 RON - 181,49 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: 1 SURUB 571 10X50 ZN 40 0,4202 16,808 2 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 40 ZN GB BUC 500 0,042 21 3
SUR LEMN AF 5 X 50 ZN GB BUC 500 0,0588 29,4 4 SURUB 571 10 X100 ZN BUC 20 0,5882
11,764 5 SURUB 571 10 X 150 ZN BUC 10 0,8403 8,403 6 PIULITA DIN 934 M14 G8 ZN BUC
10 0,3361 3,361 7 PIULITA DIN 934 M 6 G 8 ZN BUC 200 0,042 8,4 8 SAIBA TAMPLARIE DIN
440 16 ZN BUC 10 1,0084 10,084 9 TIJA FILETATA 14 ZN G8.8 BUC 3 10,084 30,252 10
SURUB DIN 603 6 X 60 ZN G4.8 BUC 200 0,2101 42,02
